
Finn ish InstiLute of
Occupationcil HeaIth

FIOH
notified by the Ministry of Social Affairs and Health

and identified under 0403 grants

EC TYPE EXAMINATION
CERTIFICATE

l6Sl5LHSOlrev2

for knee protectors for work in the kneeling position
as defined in EN 14404:2004+A1:2010

type 2, level 1
Knee protector 124292

In combination with pocket fabrics
TH, ADKN, FAS, FLAM, LUXE, KC, GTT, MPVX, GTX,

P154, PR54, ADKF, CKK
and several knee pocket styles

Fristads Kansas Group
Borås, Sweden

This product complies with Directive 89/686/EEC,
as amended

Helsinki, 4 April 2018
Expiry date: 3 April 2023
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MinnTorenius / Erja Tammela
Specialist Senior Specialist

This certificate comprises 3 pages and two appendices.
This certificate replaces certificate l65l5LHSOlrevl, 2017-06-19

s!!dince Finnish Institute of Occupational Health, Notified Body No. 0403,

S039 (EN 45011)
Topeliuksenkatu 41 b, FI-00250 Helsinki, Finland

(ISO/IEC Guide 65)
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Appendix 2.
— Pdge 1(2)

List of the trouser models compatible with Knee protector 124292

100813

________ ______________ ___________

100974

__________ _____

127378
100975
127391
100976
127373

_________ ________ _____________

100978

________________ _____ ___________

127395
100979
127376

Fabric
knee pockets

Trousers
style

100002

100003

100004

TH

Knee pocket
style

KP7a

TH

TH KP7a

100812 KC KP9b

KP7a

100082 pKN KP1a -____

100083 ADKN KP1a

100085 ADKN KP1a

KG

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

AD KN

ADKN

K P9 b

KP2a

KP2a

KP2a

KP2a

KP2a

100118 ADKN KP2a

100120 ADKN KP2a

100121 ADKN KP2a

100122 ADKN KP2a

100125 ADKN KP2a

100253 ADKN KP2a

100262 ADKN KP4a

100279 ADKN KP2a

100280 ADKN KP2a

100281 ADKN KP1a

100282 ADKN KP1a

100285 ADKN KP3a

100286 ADKN KP1a

100291 [ADKN KP2a

100293 ADKN KP3a

100310 ADKN KP1a

100319 FAS KP1a

100320 FAS KP1a

100328 FLAM KP2a

100329 FLAM KP2a

100330 FLAM KP2a

100338 FLAM KP2a

100438 P154 KP1a

100543 ADKN KP2a

100544 ADKN KP2a

100545 ADKN KP15a

100546 ADKN KP2a

100547 ADKN KP3a

100548 ADKN KP2a

100805 LUXE KP9b

100806 LUXE - KP9b

100807 LUXE KP9b

100984 ADKN KP12a

100994 GTT KP12a
100996
127377 MPVX KP12a
101018
127380 ADKN KP2a
101019
127381 ADKN KP2a

10 0%
101077 Polvamide KP5a

109218 ADKN KP14a

109417 ADKF KP2a

109419 ADKF KP2a

109420 ADKF KP2a

109424 ADKF KP12a

110313 ADKN KP2a

110315 ADKN KP2a

110316 ADKN________ KP2a

110317 ADKN KP2a

110327 ADKN KP2a

110328 ADKN KP2a

110826 ADKN KP1a

111189 ADKN KP2a

111190 ADKN KP2a

111191 ADKN KP2a

111192 ADKN KP2a

111619 ADKF KP2a

113137 ADKN KP4a

113236 ADKN KP4a

113862 ADKN KP2a
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LUXE

KC

LUXE

KC

KP9a

KP9a

KP9a

KP9a

KP9aKC

ADKN

ADKN

KP la

_____

KP2a

122197

122573

124152

124376

125893

126511

126512

126527

126529
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KP2a

KP2a

KP2a

KP2a

_____

KP2a

KP1a

KP la

KP 14 a

_____

KP4 a

ADKF

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

ADKF

CKK

CKK____

ADKN

AD KN

ADKN KP13a

P154 KP1a

GTT KP12a

114118

114119

114120

114121

114123

116406

116726

117060

117751
119627
127416

120949

120986

121223

121311

121312

121314
121354
121355
121611

122168
122191
127701

122196

126532 ADKN KPla

126533

127285

ADKN

ADKN
KP13a

KP la

KP2a

KP2a

KP14a
KP2a
KP2a

ADKN KP1a

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN
ADKF
ADKF
PR54

ADKN
ADKN

ADKF

127286

127670

127731

127732

127734

127735

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

ADKN

KP1a

_____

KPl2a
KP4a

KP2a

KP1 a

KPl4a

K P4 a

KPl4a

K P4 b

K P4 b

____

KP4b

KP4b

KP4b

KP4b

KP4b

K P4 b

K P4 b

127736

127737

128137

128138

128139



FRISTADS KANSAS GROUP

Model EC Deciaration of Conformity

The manufacturer or his authorized representative established in the Community:

Fristads Kansas Group
Box 1102
SE-501 11 Borås
Sweden

declares that the new PPE described hereafter:

Knee protector 124292

is in conformity with the provisians of Council Directive 89/686/EEC and, where such is the case, with the

national standard transposing harmonized standard N°:

EN 14404:2004+A1:2010, Type 2, level 1, in combination with pocketfabrics TH, ADKN, FAS, FLAM,
LUXE, KC, GTT, MPVX, GTX, P154, PR54, ADKF, CKK, Knee protectors for work in the knee/ing position
(for the PPE referred to in Article 8 (3))

is identical to the PPE which is the subject of EC certificate of conformity N°:

l65l5LHSOlrev2

issuedby:

Finnish Institute of Occupational Health (FIOH)
Notified body No. 0403
Topeliuksenkatu 41 b
FI-00250 HELSINKI
Finland

Borås, July 5, 2018

1
Kristina Alderin
Certification Manager

Lene Jul
Product

FRISTADS KANSAS GROUP
BOX 1102 / DÅCKVÄGEN 2 / SE-501 11 / BORÅS / SWEDEN / +46 (0)33 202200 / FRISTADSKANSASGROUPCOM


